9/29/2015

Bids System

% Bidders List

Bid # RPU-7350 (due Aug 27, 2015 4:00 PM)

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Date
Subscribed

08/13/2015
6:03 PM

08/13/2015
9:20 PM

08/14/2015
7:18 AM

08/14/2015
9:47 AM

08/14/2015
11:49 AM

08/14/2015
3:25 PM

08/17/2015
10:07 AM

08/17/2015
11:17 AM

08/18/2015
8:19 AM

08/18/2015
11:27 AM

08/19/2015
9:03 AM

08/20/2015
8:27 AM

08/21/2015
1:38 PM

08/21/2015
2:08 PM

Company
Name

Onvia, Inc.

ASSD

IMS

Construction
Bidboard,
Inc.

karish
industries

E. E.
Electric, Inc.

GA
Technical
Services,
Inc

Karie
Spowart

Banes
Associates

Construction
Market Data

Weber
Water
Resources
CA, LLC.

Big Bear
Electric Inc

Baker
Electric

Hayward
Baker Inc.

Address

509 Olive
Way, Suite
400

DDFF

945
Hornblend

11622 El
Camino
Real, Suite
100

2294 b
north
batavia

P.O. Box
465

9229
Archibald
Ave.

4725 1st
St., Ste. 265

2340 S. El
Camino
Real #4

30T

237 W.
Orange
Show Lane

644 W
Fairway
Blvd, Ste #6

1298 Pacific
Oaks Place

1780
Lemonwood
Dr.

City

Seattle

FF

San Diego

San Diego

orange

Mira Loma

Rancho
Cucamonga

Pleasanton

San
Clemente

Norcross

San
Bernardino

Big Bear
City

Escondido

Santa Paula

Bids System

State

WA

Minnesota

Ca

CA

California

California

CA

CA

CA

GA

California

California

CA

California

Zip

98101

12345

92109

92130

92865

91752

91730

94566

92672

30092

92408

92314

92029

93060

Phone

206-373-

9500

1234567458

8584908800

8004795314

7145161852

9098297818

909-944-
9222

925-426-
4718

949-361-

0700

3236025079

9093612014

909 547-
6363

760-745-
2001

8059331331

https://apps.riversideca.gov/bids/bid/bidders/34/RPU-7350-Thorne-Well-No.-12-Electrical-Upgrade

12


mailto:bhatheway@riversideca.gov?bcc=sourcemanagement2@onvia.com,meshramsantoshi@gmail.com,cawr@imsinfo.com,planroom@ebidboard.com,rloza@karishelectro.com,mike@ee-electric.net,Jasmine.Cervantes@gatechservices.com,kariespowart@isberg-nott.com,jay@banesreps.com,maria.delfino@cmdgroup.com,drice@WeberWaterResources.com,ethan@bigbearelectric.biz,mfarrell@baker-electric.com,sdsanchez@haywardbaker.com,dorothy@crownelectricalcorp.com,lmurison@southerncontracting.com,lmurison@southerncontracting.com,tom.ayers@hamptontedder.com,Jasmine.Cervantes@gatechservices.com,Jasmine.Cervantes@gatechservices.com,estimating@hleincusa.com,debraj.dutta@cmdgroup.com,lmurison@southerncontracting.com,LMURISON@SOUTHERNCONTRACTING.COM,suzanne@scwce.com,&subject=RE:%20City%20of%20Riverside%20Bid%20No.%20RPU-7350

9/29/2015 Bids System

15. 08/24/2015 Crown 13423 Baldwin ca 91706 6262612202
7:18 AM Electrical Garvey ave. Park,
Corp.
16. 08/24/2015 Southern 559 N Twin San Marcos CA 92069 760-744-
10:50 AM Contracting Oaks Valley 0760

Company Rd

17. 08/24/2015 Southern 559 N Twin San Marcos CA 92069 7607440760
10:54 AM Contracting Oaks Valley
Company Rd

18. 08/24/2015 Hampton PO Box Montclair CA 91763 9096281253
12:44 PM Tedder 2128
Electric
19. 08/24/2015 GA 9229 Rancho CA 91730 909-944-
12:47 PM Technical Archibald Cucamonga 9222
Services, Ave.
Inc
20. 08/24/2015 GA 9229 Rancho CA 91730 909-944-
12:49 PM Technical Archibald Cucamonga 9222
Services, Ave.

Inc

21. 08/24/2015 High - Light P O Box Riverside California 92513 9513529646
1:29 PM Electric, Inc. 7339

22. 08/24/2015 CMD 30 Norcross GA 30092 80074247
2:21 PM Technology 3996
Pkwy S.,
Ste. 100,
23. 08/25/2015 Southern 559 N Twin San Marcos CA 92069 7607440760

3:28 PM Contracting Oaks Valley
Company Rd

24, 08/27/2015 Southern 559 N Twin San Marcos CA 92069 7607440760
9:55 AM Contracting Oaks Valley
Company Rd

25. 08/27/2015 Southern Po Box 746 Banning California 92220 9518494223
11:33 AM California
West Coast
Electric

https://apps.riversideca.gov/bids/bid/bidders/34/RPU-7350-Thorne-Well-No.-12-Electrical-Upgrade



